
Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All LG

1 13 Vince Vaina LG 43.00 7 50.00 31.00 5 36.00 41.01 6 47.01 24.00 3 27.00 33.01 6 39.01 199.02 2 2 1
1 5 Bob Wright LG 29.00 4 33.00 36.00 8 44.00 44.02 8 52.02 38.00 5 43.00 20.00 6 26.00 198.02 2 3 2
1 14 Jason Armstrong LG 30.00 9 39.00 29.00 5 34.00 33.00 6 39.00 27.00 3 30.00 47.01 8 55.01 197.01 1 4 3
2 8 Jack Lipko LG 44.00 7 51.00 37.01 6 43.01 34.00 4 38.00 29.00 5 34.00 23.02 5 28.02 194.03 3 6 4
2 18 Tim Pavey LG 31.00 5 36.00 43.01 7 50.01 36.00 5 41.00 32.01 4 36.01 27.01 3 30.01 193.03 3 8 5
2 4 Ken Perrin LG 43.01 8 51.01 39.00 8 47.00 35.00 6 41.00 26.01 6 32.01 19.00 3 22.00 193.02 2 9 6
1 18 Glen Aarsen LG 35.01 5 40.01 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 18.00 2 20.00 32.00 6 38.00 185.01 1 13 7
1 4 Michael Bell LG 33.00 5 38.00 32.00 6 38.00 32.00 8 40.00 38.01 5 43.01 17.00 5 22.00 181.01 1 15 8
2 6 Josh Arundell LG 34.00 6 40.00 31.00 6 37.00 41.00 8 49.00 17.00 6 23.00 24.00 2 26.00 175.00 0 18 9
1 6 Greg Chapman LG 18.00 3 21.00 31.01 7 38.01 32.00 4 36.00 34.00 5 39.00 33.00 5 38.00 172.01 1 20 10
1 9 Rob Eager LG 35.00 5 40.00 19.00 3 22.00 23.00 1 24.00 37.00 6 43.00 33.00 8 41.00 170.00 0 21 11
3 17 Daniel Taylor LG 43.00 7 50.00 21.00 3 24.00 41.00 6 47.00 17.00 3 20.00 24.01 4 28.01 169.01 1 22 12
1 2 Steve Ball LG 16.00 3 19.00 42.00 8 50.00 26.01 5 31.01 25.00 2 27.00 31.00 7 38.00 165.01 1 23 13
1 8 Robert Bernard LG 27.00 3 30.00 31.01 4 35.01 31.00 5 36.00 22.00 3 25.00 28.00 7 35.00 161.01 1 26 14
3 10 Callum Groves (Jnr) LG 20.01 3 23.01 38.01 6 44.01 23.00 2 25.00 19.00 4 23.00 28.00 5 33.00 148.02 2 29 15
2 19 Fred Blacker LG 15.00 3 18.00 15.00 1 16.00 24.00 4 28.00 31.00 6 37.00 37.00 6 43.00 142.00 0 33 16
1 11 Peter Cross LG 27.01 4 31.01 29.00 2 31.00 2.00 0 2.00 29.00 6 35.00 31.01 4 35.01 134.02 2 35 17
1 16 Ron O'Sullivan LG 22.00 2 24.00 21.00 2 23.00 27.00 2 29.00 19.00 0 19.00 30.00 4 34.00 129.00 0 37 18
2 15 John Harris LG 22.00 1 23.00 27.00 2 29.00 31.00 4 35.00 15.00 3 18.00 23.00 1 24.00 129.00 0 37 18
3 2 Peter Geholt LG 11.00 2 13.00 11.00 0 11.00 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 5 36.00 24.00 4 28.00 129.00 0 37 18
2 16 Warren Gardiner LG 20.00 4 24.00 33.00 5 38.00 30.00 3 33.00 16.00 0 16.00 13.00 2 15.00 126.00 0 41 21
3 16 Michael Bennett LG 9.00 4 13.00 7.00 0 7.00 38.00 7 45.00 22.00 3 25.00 20.01 2 22.01 112.01 1 44 22
1 15 David Zucconi LG 31.00 5 36.00 34.00 6 40.00 21.00 1 22.00 7.00 2 9.00 2.00 0 2.00 109.00 0 46 23
1 20 Keith Dowel LG 16.00 0 16.00 13.00 0 13.00 15.00 0 15.00 24.00 8 32.00 23.00 6 29.00 105.00 0 47 24
2 5 David Westman LG 23.00 2 25.00 12.00 6 18.00 28.00 5 33.00 23.00 2 25.00 3.00 0 3.00 104.00 0 48 25
2 11 Stella Cross (Jnr) LG 7.00 0 7.00 19.00 5 24.00 18.00 5 23.00 16.00 4 20.00 20.00 3 23.00 97.00 0 50 26
1 7 Matt Riches LG 21.00 3 24.00 12.00 0 12.00 19.00 3 22.00 11.00 0 11.00 5.00 0 5.00 74.00 0 51 27
2 14 Christopher Nell LG 23.00 0 23.00 5.00 0 5.00 12.00 0 12.00 4.00 0 4.00 0.00 0 0.00 44.00 0 56 28
1 19 Bruce Blacker LG 1.00 0 1.00 0.00 0 0.00 6.00 0 6.00 8.00 0 8.00 10.01 0 10.01 25.01 1 57 29
1 12 Les Fraser LG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 59 30
- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 59

Jason Armstrong 55.01
Jason Armstrong 1.93"

Small Group
Best Target

February 2019 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly - Light Gun - Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E Rank



Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All HG

3 6 Greg Chapman HG 40.01 5 45.01 35.00 6 41.00 39.00 7 46.00 41.00 6 47.00 41.01 8 49.01 228.02 2 1 1
4 8 Jack Lipko HG 43.00 8 51.00 34.00 6 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 33.01 7 40.01 29.00 5 34.00 197.01 1 4 2
3 13 Vince Vaina HG 31.00 7 38.00 37.01 8 45.01 38.01 7 45.01 30.00 5 35.00 27.00 4 31.00 194.02 2 7 3
4 9 Brian Wray HG 33.00 5 38.00 38.00 6 44.00 30.01 4 34.01 33.00 8 41.00 30.00 0 30.00 187.01 1 10 4
2 17 Brian Taylor HG 35.00 5 40.00 26.00 5 31.00 38.00 5 43.00 29.00 6 35.00 32.00 6 38.00 187.00 0 11 5
4 6 Josh Arundell HG 26.00 4 30.00 45.02 8 53.02 32.00 8 40.00 30.00 3 33.00 25.00 5 30.00 186.02 2 12 6
3 11 Peter Cross HG 36.00 5 41.00 21.00 3 24.00 44.00 7 51.00 27.00 1 28.00 34.01 6 40.01 184.01 1 14 7
3 4 Michael Bell HG 27.00 5 32.00 35.01 5 40.01 36.00 6 42.00 24.00 6 30.00 31.00 4 35.00 179.01 1 16 8
4 4 Ken Perrin HG 46.00 8 54.00 28.01 4 32.01 24.00 4 28.00 32.00 6 38.00 23.00 2 25.00 177.01 1 17 9
2 10 Dave Groves HG 40.01 6 46.01 23.00 4 27.00 35.00 7 42.00 31.00 5 36.00 17.00 5 22.00 173.01 1 19 10
3 20 Keith Dowel HG 7.00 3 10.00 25.00 3 28.00 39.02 6 45.02 25.00 4 29.00 43.00 8 51.00 163.02 2 24 11
3 18 Glen Aarsen HG 36.00 6 42.00 23.00 0 23.00 37.00 6 43.00 30.00 6 36.00 18.00 1 19.00 163.00 0 25 12
2 9 Tony Weston HG 40.01 6 46.01 29.00 4 33.00 31.00 5 36.00 23.00 4 27.00 16.00 2 18.00 160.01 1 27 13
3 5 Bob Wright HG 24.00 5 29.00 22.00 3 25.00 27.00 5 32.00 36.01 5 41.01 22.00 2 24.00 151.01 1 28 14
4 18 Tim Pavey HG 19.00 2 21.00 26.01 4 30.01 39.01 5 44.01 17.00 0 17.00 31.00 4 35.00 147.02 2 30 15
4 16 Warren Gardiner HG 15.00 1 16.00 37.02 4 41.02 28.01 3 31.01 26.00 4 30.00 25.00 0 25.00 143.03 3 31 16
4 19 Fred Blacker HG 18.00 1 19.00 29.00 2 31.00 27.01 4 31.01 27.00 3 30.00 26.00 5 31.00 142.01 1 32 17
3 14 Jason Armstrong HG 36.01 5 41.01 15.00 3 18.00 36.00 7 43.00 19.00 3 22.00 13.00 2 15.00 139.01 1 34 18
1 10 Jim Lyall HG 30.00 3 33.00 7.00 0 7.00 32.00 5 37.00 31.00 4 35.00 19.00 3 22.00 134.00 0 36 19
2 7 Andy Santa HG 41.00 7 48.00 13.00 2 15.00 34.00 6 40.00 12.00 5 17.00 9.00 0 9.00 129.00 0 37 20
3 7 Matt Riches HG 4.00 0 4.00 17.00 0 17.00 24.00 5 29.00 43.01 7 50.01 18.00 3 21.00 121.01 1 42 21
3 8 Robert Bernard HG 17.00 3 20.00 21.00 2 23.00 31.00 6 37.00 16.00 2 18.00 19.00 3 22.00 120.00 0 43 22
4 11 Stella Cross HG 36.00 5 41.00 5.00 0 5.00 10.00 1 11.00 40.00 6 46.00 9.00 0 9.00 112.00 0 45 23
3 9 Ivan Wilson HG 12.00 6 18.00 15.00 0 15.00 22.00 4 26.00 16.01 0 16.01 23.00 5 28.00 103.01 1 49 24
3 15 David Zucconi HG 22.00 0 22.00 4.00 0 4.00 17.00 3 20.00 13.00 0 13.00 11.00 0 11.00 70.00 0 52 25
4 14 Christopher Nell HG 19.00 4 23.00 12.00 1 13.00 8.00 1 9.00 6.00 0 6.00 15.00 0 15.00 66.00 0 53 26
4 5 David Westman HG 11.00 0 11.00 3.00 1 4.00 25.00 2 27.00 1.00 0 1.00 6.00 0 6.00 49.00 0 54 27
3 3 Beau Locke (Jnr) HG 13.00 0 13.00 8.00 0 8.00 5.00 5 10.00 10.00 0 10.00 7.00 0 7.00 48.00 0 55 28
4 15 John Harris HG 11.00 0 11.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 7.00 0 7.00 0.00 0 0.00 18.00 0 58 29
3 12 Les Fraser HG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 59 30
- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 59

Josh Arundell 2.26"
Ken Perrin 54

Small Group
Best Target

February 2019 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly - Heavy Gun - Ranked Leader Board

A B C D E Rank
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

3 6 Greg Chapman HG 40.01 5 45.01 35.00 6 41.00 39.00 7 46.00 41.00 6 47.00 41.01 8 49.01 228.02 0.00 2 1 1
1 13 Vince Vaina LG 43.00 7 50.00 31.00 5 36.00 41.01 6 47.01 24.00 3 27.00 33.01 6 39.01 0.00 199.02 2 2 1
1 5 Bob Wright LG 29.00 4 33.00 36.00 8 44.00 44.02 8 52.02 38.00 5 43.00 20.00 6 26.00 0.00 198.02 2 3 2
1 14 Jason Armstrong LG 30.00 9 39.00 29.00 5 34.00 33.00 6 39.00 27.00 3 30.00 47.01 8 55.01 0.00 197.01 1 4 3
4 8 Jack Lipko HG 43.00 8 51.00 34.00 6 40.00 28.00 4 32.00 33.01 7 40.01 29.00 5 34.00 197.01 0.00 1 4 2
2 8 Jack Lipko LG 44.00 7 51.00 37.01 6 43.01 34.00 4 38.00 29.00 5 34.00 23.02 5 28.02 0.00 194.03 3 6 4
3 13 Vince Vaina HG 31.00 7 38.00 37.01 8 45.01 38.01 7 45.01 30.00 5 35.00 27.00 4 31.00 194.02 0.00 2 7 3
2 18 Tim Pavey LG 31.00 5 36.00 43.01 7 50.01 36.00 5 41.00 32.01 4 36.01 27.01 3 30.01 0.00 193.03 3 8 5
2 4 Ken Perrin LG 43.01 8 51.01 39.00 8 47.00 35.00 6 41.00 26.01 6 32.01 19.00 3 22.00 0.00 193.02 2 9 6
4 9 Brian Wray HG 33.00 5 38.00 38.00 6 44.00 30.01 4 34.01 33.00 8 41.00 30.00 0 30.00 187.01 0.00 1 10 4
2 17 Brian Taylor HG 35.00 5 40.00 26.00 5 31.00 38.00 5 43.00 29.00 6 35.00 32.00 6 38.00 187.00 0.00 0 11 5
4 6 Josh Arundell HG 26.00 4 30.00 45.02 8 53.02 32.00 8 40.00 30.00 3 33.00 25.00 5 30.00 186.02 0.00 2 12 6
1 18 Glen Aarsen LG 35.01 5 40.01 38.00 7 45.00 36.00 6 42.00 18.00 2 20.00 32.00 6 38.00 0.00 185.01 1 13 7
3 11 Peter Cross HG 36.00 5 41.00 21.00 3 24.00 44.00 7 51.00 27.00 1 28.00 34.01 6 40.01 184.01 0.00 1 14 7
1 4 Michael Bell LG 33.00 5 38.00 32.00 6 38.00 32.00 8 40.00 38.01 5 43.01 17.00 5 22.00 0.00 181.01 1 15 8
3 4 Michael Bell HG 27.00 5 32.00 35.01 5 40.01 36.00 6 42.00 24.00 6 30.00 31.00 4 35.00 179.01 0.00 1 16 8
4 4 Ken Perrin HG 46.00 8 54.00 28.01 4 32.01 24.00 4 28.00 32.00 6 38.00 23.00 2 25.00 177.01 0.00 1 17 9
2 6 Josh Arundell LG 34.00 6 40.00 31.00 6 37.00 41.00 8 49.00 17.00 6 23.00 24.00 2 26.00 0.00 175.00 0 18 9
2 10 Dave Groves HG 40.01 6 46.01 23.00 4 27.00 35.00 7 42.00 31.00 5 36.00 17.00 5 22.00 173.01 0.00 1 19 10
1 6 Greg Chapman LG 18.00 3 21.00 31.01 7 38.01 32.00 4 36.00 34.00 5 39.00 33.00 5 38.00 0.00 172.01 1 20 10
1 9 Rob Eager LG 35.00 5 40.00 19.00 3 22.00 23.00 1 24.00 37.00 6 43.00 33.00 8 41.00 0.00 170.00 0 21 11
3 17 Daniel Taylor LG 43.00 7 50.00 21.00 3 24.00 41.00 6 47.00 17.00 3 20.00 24.01 4 28.01 0.00 169.01 1 22 12
1 2 Steve Ball LG 16.00 3 19.00 42.00 8 50.00 26.01 5 31.01 25.00 2 27.00 31.00 7 38.00 0.00 165.01 1 23 13
3 20 Keith Dowel HG 7.00 3 10.00 25.00 3 28.00 39.02 6 45.02 25.00 4 29.00 43.00 8 51.00 163.02 0.00 2 24 11
3 18 Glen Aarsen HG 36.00 6 42.00 23.00 0 23.00 37.00 6 43.00 30.00 6 36.00 18.00 1 19.00 163.00 0.00 0 25 12
1 8 Robert Bernard LG 27.00 3 30.00 31.01 4 35.01 31.00 5 36.00 22.00 3 25.00 28.00 7 35.00 0.00 161.01 1 26 14
2 9 Tony Weston HG 40.01 6 46.01 29.00 4 33.00 31.00 5 36.00 23.00 4 27.00 16.00 2 18.00 160.01 0.00 1 27 13
3 5 Bob Wright HG 24.00 5 29.00 22.00 3 25.00 27.00 5 32.00 36.01 5 41.01 22.00 2 24.00 151.01 0.00 1 28 14
3 10 Callum Groves (Jnr) LG 20.01 3 23.01 38.01 6 44.01 23.00 2 25.00 19.00 4 23.00 28.00 5 33.00 0.00 148.02 2 29 15
4 18 Tim Pavey HG 19.00 2 21.00 26.01 4 30.01 39.01 5 44.01 17.00 0 17.00 31.00 4 35.00 147.02 0.00 2 30 15
4 16 Warren Gardiner HG 15.00 1 16.00 37.02 4 41.02 28.01 3 31.01 26.00 4 30.00 25.00 0 25.00 143.03 0.00 3 31 16
4 19 Fred Blacker HG 18.00 1 19.00 29.00 2 31.00 27.01 4 31.01 27.00 3 30.00 26.00 5 31.00 142.01 0.00 1 32 17
2 19 Fred Blacker LG 15.00 3 18.00 15.00 1 16.00 24.00 4 28.00 31.00 6 37.00 37.00 6 43.00 0.00 142.00 0 33 16
3 14 Jason Armstrong HG 36.01 5 41.01 15.00 3 18.00 36.00 7 43.00 19.00 3 22.00 13.00 2 15.00 139.01 0.00 1 34 18
1 11 Peter Cross LG 27.01 4 31.01 29.00 2 31.00 2.00 0 2.00 29.00 6 35.00 31.01 4 35.01 0.00 134.02 2 35 17
1 10 Jim Lyall HG 30.00 3 33.00 7.00 0 7.00 32.00 5 37.00 31.00 4 35.00 19.00 3 22.00 134.00 0.00 0 36 19
1 16 Ron O'Sullivan LG 22.00 2 24.00 21.00 2 23.00 27.00 2 29.00 19.00 0 19.00 30.00 4 34.00 0.00 129.00 0 37 18
2 7 Andy Santa HG 41.00 7 48.00 13.00 2 15.00 34.00 6 40.00 12.00 5 17.00 9.00 0 9.00 129.00 0.00 0 37 20
2 15 John Harris LG 22.00 1 23.00 27.00 2 29.00 31.00 4 35.00 15.00 3 18.00 23.00 1 24.00 0.00 129.00 0 37 18
3 2 Peter Geholt LG 11.00 2 13.00 11.00 0 11.00 35.00 6 41.00 31.00 5 36.00 24.00 4 28.00 0.00 129.00 0 37 18

A B C D E Total Rank

February 2019 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly Combined Leader Board
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Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total HG LG Count O/All HG LG

A B C D E Total Rank

February 2019 "Procal Trading" South Coast Championships - 500m & 300m Fly Shoot
500m Fly Combined Leader Board

2 16 Warren Gardiner LG 20.00 4 24.00 33.00 5 38.00 30.00 3 33.00 16.00 0 16.00 13.00 2 15.00 0.00 126.00 0 41 21
3 7 Matt Riches HG 4.00 0 4.00 17.00 0 17.00 24.00 5 29.00 43.01 7 50.01 18.00 3 21.00 121.01 0.00 1 42 21
3 8 Robert Bernard HG 17.00 3 20.00 21.00 2 23.00 31.00 6 37.00 16.00 2 18.00 19.00 3 22.00 120.00 0.00 0 43 22
3 16 Michael Bennett LG 9.00 4 13.00 7.00 0 7.00 38.00 7 45.00 22.00 3 25.00 20.01 2 22.01 0.00 112.01 1 44 22
4 11 Stella Cross HG 36.00 5 41.00 5.00 0 5.00 10.00 1 11.00 40.00 6 46.00 9.00 0 9.00 112.00 0.00 0 45 23
1 15 David Zucconi LG 31.00 5 36.00 34.00 6 40.00 21.00 1 22.00 7.00 2 9.00 2.00 0 2.00 0.00 109.00 0 46 23
1 20 Keith Dowel LG 16.00 0 16.00 13.00 0 13.00 15.00 0 15.00 24.00 8 32.00 23.00 6 29.00 0.00 105.00 0 47 24
2 5 David Westman LG 23.00 2 25.00 12.00 6 18.00 28.00 5 33.00 23.00 2 25.00 3.00 0 3.00 0.00 104.00 0 48 25
3 9 Ivan Wilson HG 12.00 6 18.00 15.00 0 15.00 22.00 4 26.00 16.01 0 16.01 23.00 5 28.00 103.01 0.00 1 49 24
2 11 Stella Cross (Jnr) LG 7.00 0 7.00 19.00 5 24.00 18.00 5 23.00 16.00 4 20.00 20.00 3 23.00 0.00 97.00 0 50 26
1 7 Matt Riches LG 21.00 3 24.00 12.00 0 12.00 19.00 3 22.00 11.00 0 11.00 5.00 0 5.00 0.00 74.00 0 51 27
3 15 David Zucconi HG 22.00 0 22.00 4.00 0 4.00 17.00 3 20.00 13.00 0 13.00 11.00 0 11.00 70.00 0.00 0 52 25
4 14 Christopher Nell HG 19.00 4 23.00 12.00 1 13.00 8.00 1 9.00 6.00 0 6.00 15.00 0 15.00 66.00 0.00 0 53 26
4 5 David Westman HG 11.00 0 11.00 3.00 1 4.00 25.00 2 27.00 1.00 0 1.00 6.00 0 6.00 49.00 0.00 0 54 27
3 3 Beau Locke (Jnr) HG 13.00 0 13.00 8.00 0 8.00 5.00 5 10.00 10.00 0 10.00 7.00 0 7.00 48.00 0.00 0 55 28
2 14 Christopher Nell LG 23.00 0 23.00 5.00 0 5.00 12.00 0 12.00 4.00 0 4.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 44.00 0 56 28
1 19 Bruce Blacker LG 1.00 0 1.00 0.00 0 0.00 6.00 0 6.00 8.00 0 8.00 10.01 0 10.01 0.00 25.01 1 57 29
4 15 John Harris HG 11.00 0 11.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 7.00 0 7.00 0.00 0 0.00 18.00 0.00 0 58 29
1 3 Bryson Payne LG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 59 30
1 12 Les Fraser LG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 59 30
3 12 Les Fraser HG 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 59 30
- - - - 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 59
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Detail Bench Name Class Total Fly Rank
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Score Count O/All

1 4 Greg Chapman C 50.02 9 59.02 50.03 9 59.03 50.02 9 59.02 50.03 10 60.03 49.01 9 58.01 295.11 11 1
1 10 Jason Armstrong C 49.01 9 58.01 50.02 9 59.02 50.02 9 59.02 50.05 10 60.05 49.01 9 58.01 294.11 11 2
1 15 Brian Taylor C 49.00 8 57.00 50.02 9 59.02 50.03 10 60.03 50.03 9 59.03 46.00 9 55.00 290.08 8 3
1 16 Tim Pavey C 50.02 9 59.02 48.00 8 56.00 49.01 8 57.01 49.02 9 58.02 50.01 9 59.01 289.06 6 4
2 3 Ken Perrin C 49.02 9 58.02 50.03 9 59.03 48.02 8 56.02 46.01 8 54.01 49.02 9 58.02 285.10 10 5
2 17 Keith Dowel C 46.02 8 54.02 50.04 9 59.04 50.01 9 59.01 47.03 9 56.03 48.01 8 56.01 284.11 11 6
2 9 Vince Vaina C 47.01 8 55.01 48.01 8 56.01 48.00 9 57.00 50.02 9 59.02 48.02 9 57.02 284.06 6 7
2 6 Jack Lipko C 49.02 9 58.02 46.01 7 53.01 49.01 8 57.01 50.02 9 59.02 46.00 8 54.00 281.06 6 8
2 16 Glen Aarsen C 45.00 7 52.00 49.01 9 58.01 48.01 9 57.01 49.01 9 58.01 47.00 8 55.00 280.03 3 9
1 8 Peter Cross C 49.02 9 58.02 47.00 8 55.00 47.01 9 56.01 49.00 9 58.00 43.00 8 51.00 278.03 3 10
2 4 Josh Arundell C 49.01 9 58.01 44.00 8 52.00 47.00 10 57.00 46.01 9 55.01 45.02 9 54.02 276.04 4 11
1 6 Robert Bernard C 49.02 9 58.02 49.01 9 58.01 45.01 8 53.01 44.02 9 53.02 44.01 8 52.01 274.07 7 12
2 13 Warren Gardiner C 48.00 9 57.00 47.01 9 56.01 48.00 8 56.00 44.01 7 51.01 46.01 8 54.01 274.03 3 13
2 15 Daniel Taylor C 49.01 8 57.01 47.00 8 55.00 46.01 8 54.01 46.03 8 54.03 43.01 9 52.01 272.06 6 14
3 8 Stella Cross (Jnr) C 47.01 8 55.01 48.02 9 57.02 44.00 8 52.00 47.00 8 55.00 45.02 8 53.02 272.05 5 15
1 3 Michael Bell C 47.02 7 54.02 47.00 8 55.00 46.00 8 54.00 45.00 8 53.00 44.00 7 51.00 267.02 2 16
2 14 Ron O'Sullivan C 49.04 9 58.04 38.00 9 47.00 46.01 9 55.01 43.01 8 51.01 46.02 8 54.02 265.08 8 17
1 18 Fred Blacker C 43.00 8 51.00 46.03 8 54.03 42.00 8 50.00 44.02 7 51.02 49.02 9 58.02 264.07 7 18
2 7 Dave Groves C 46.00 8 54.00 42.00 7 49.00 47.01 8 55.01 46.01 8 54.01 44.01 8 52.01 264.03 3 19
1 7 Jim Lyall C 49.03 9 58.03 50.02 9 59.02 47.02 9 56.02 48.01 9 57.01 29.00 4 33.00 263.08 8 20
3 7 Callum Groves (Jnr) C 41.02 6 47.02 48.00 8 56.00 47.00 8 55.00 48.00 8 56.00 42.00 7 49.00 263.02 2 21
1 14 Michael Bennett C 45.02 8 53.02 46.00 8 54.00 44.00 8 52.00 46.00 8 54.00 42.00 7 49.00 262.02 2 22
3 4 Bob Wright C 48.02 9 57.02 47.01 9 56.01 49.01 9 58.01 32.00 0 32.00 49.01 9 58.01 261.05 5 23
1 2 Bryson Payne C 44.00 7 51.00 46.00 8 54.00 43.00 7 50.00 43.00 6 49.00 48.02 8 56.02 260.02 2 24
3 2 Beau Locke (Jnr) C 42.00 7 49.00 47.00 8 55.00 45.00 8 53.00 49.01 9 58.01 38.01 7 45.01 260.02 2 24
1 12 Carrol C 48.00 8 56.00 39.01 8 47.01 48.01 9 57.01 36.00 8 44.00 44.00 8 52.00 256.02 2 26
3 12 David Zucconi C 31.00 6 37.00 48.00 8 56.00 46.01 8 54.01 42.00 7 49.00 48.03 9 57.03 253.04 4 27
2 2 Lynne Payne C 41.00 7 48.00 45.00 7 52.00 38.00 8 46.00 45.01 8 53.01 43.00 9 52.00 251.01 1 28
1 5 Matt Riches C 48.02 9 57.02 47.02 8 55.02 41.01 6 47.01 43.00 8 51.00 31.00 5 36.00 246.05 5 30
3 1 Peter Geholt C 42.01 7 49.01 42.00 7 49.00 42.00 8 50.00 41.00 8 49.00 41.00 7 48.00 245.01 1 31
1 13 John Harris C 44.02 8 52.02 40.00 8 48.00 48.01 8 56.01 40.00 6 46.00 25.00 3 28.00 230.03 3 34
1 9 Les Fraser C 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0 44

Jim Lyall 1.515"
Grant Groves 58.01

Procal Trading "South Coast Championships" - Batemans Bay
Custom Class - Ranked Leader Board 300m Fly Feb 2019

Small Group
Best Target

A B C D E



Detail Bench Name Class Fly
Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total Pts Gr Total F Count  

3 18 Fred Blacker F 43.02 7 50.02 42.00 8 50.00 44.01 7 51.01 44.01 7 51.01 40.00 8 48.00 250.04 4 1
2 12 David Zucconi F 42.01 7 49.01 41.00 7 48.00 43.00 7 50.00 43.00 8 51.00 37.02 8 45.02 243.03 3 2
3 13 John Harris F 42.01 8 50.01 42.01 8 50.01 39.00 6 45.00 45.01 9 54.01 35.00 8 44.00 242.03 3 3
3 17 Keith Dowel F 40.00 7 47.00 45.00 8 53.00 43.01 8 51.01 33.00 0 33.00 35.00 6 41.00 225.01 1 4
3 5 Matt Riches F 35.01 3 38.01 40.01 8 48.01 37.01 6 43.01 40.00 7 47.00 38.00 7 35.00 221.03 3 5
3 15 Brian Taylor F 41.00 7 48.00 48.00 8 56.00 29.00 0 29.00 32.00 5 37.00 42.01 7 49.01 219.01 1 6
1 1 Steve Ball F 39.00 7 46.00 25.00 7 32.00 41.00 7 48.00 48.01 9 57.01 22.00 7 29.00 212.01 1 7
3 10 Jason Armstrong F 31.00 7 38.00 38.00 7 45.00 38.00 7 45.00 41.00 8 49.00 26.00 7 33.00 210.00 0 8
3 3 David Westman F 34.00 5 39.00 36.00 6 42.00 38.01 6 44.01 30.00 5 35.00 27.00 4 31.00 191.01 1 9
3 14 Ron O'Sullivan F 33.00 4 37.00 37.00 7 44.00 36.01 8 44.01 17.00 0 17.00 14.00 4 18.00 160.01 1 10
2 18 Bruce Blacker F 42.00 8 50.00 34.00 6 40.00 22.00 4 26.00 22.00 0 22.00 17.00 2 19.00 157.00 0 11
2 1 Cheryl Ball F 42.01 7 49.01 18.00 2 20.00 22.00 0 22.00 7.00 0 7.00 16.00 0 16.00 114.01 1 12

Jim Lyall 1.515"
Grant Groves 58.01Best Target

Procal Trading "South Coast Championships" - Batemans Bay
300 Metre Factory Class Leader Board

Small Group

A B C D E Rank



Name Class
300 Score 500 Score Total Rank

Greg Chapman C 295.11 228.02 523.13 1
Jason Armstrong C 294.11 197.01 491.12 2
Vince Vaina C 284.06 199.02 483.08 3
Tim Pavey C 289.06 193.03 482.09 4
Ken Perrin C 285.10 193.02 478.12 5
Jack Lipko C 281.06 197.01 478.07 6
Glen Aarsen C 280.03 185.01 465.04 7
Josh Arundell C 276.04 186.02 462.06 8
Peter Cross C 278.03 184.01 462.04 9
Bob Wright C 261.05 198.02 459.07 10
Michael Bell C 267.02 181.01 448.03 11
Keith Dowel C 284.11 163.02 447.13 12
Daniel Taylor C 272.06 169.01 441.07 13
Dave Groves C 264.03 173.01 437.04 14
Robert Bernard C 274.07 161.01 435.08 15
Warren Gardiner C 274.03 143.03 417.06 16
Callum Groves (Jnr) C 263.02 148.00 411.02 17
Fred Blacker C 264.07 142.01 406.08 18
Brian Taylor F 219.01 187.00 406.01 19
Jim Lyall C 263.08 134.00 397.08 20
Ron O'Sullivan C 265.08 129.00 394.08 21
Stella Cross (Jnr) C 272.05 112.00 384.05 22
Steve Ball F 212.01 165.01 377.02 23
Michael Bennett C 262.02 112.01 374.03 24
Peter Geholt C 245.01 129.00 374.01 25
Matt Riches C 246.05 121.01 367.06 26
David Zucconi C 253.04 109.01 362.05 27
John Harris C 230.03 129.00 359.03 28
Beau Locke (Jnr) C 260.02 48.00 308.02 29
David Westman F 191.01 104.00 295.01 30
Bruce Blacker F 157.00 25.01 182.01 31

 

Procal Trading "South Coast Championships" - Batemans Bay
2 Gun Best 500 score +  Best 300 Score

2 Gun Results



 

 
Name Score  Name Score Name

1st Place Greg Chapman 228.02 1st Place Greg Chapman 295.11 1st Place Greg Chapman 523.13

2nd Place Vince Vaina 199.02 2nd Place Jason Armstrong 294.11 2nd Place Jason Armstrong 491.12

3rd Place Bob Wright 198.02 3rd Place Brian Taylor 290.08 3rd Place Vince Vaina 483.08

Heavy Gun Junior Stella Cross (Jnr) 272.05 Junior 2 Gun
2nd Callum Groves (Jnr) 263.02 1st Place Callum Groves (Jnr) 411.02

1st Place Greg Chapman 228.02 3rd Beau Locke (Jnr) 260.02 2nd Place Stella Cross (Jnr) 384.05
2nd Place Jack Lipko 197.01 3rd Place Beau Locke (Jnr) 260.02
3rd Place Vince Vaina 194.02 Factory
Small Group Josh Arundell 2.26" 1st Place Fred Blacker 250.04
Best target Ken Perrin 54  2nd Place David Zucconi 243.03  

3rd Place John Harris 242.03
Callum Groves (Jnr) 148.02
Light Gun Custom

Best Target Jason Armstrong 60.05
1st Place Vince Vaina 199.02 Small Group Jason Armstrong 0.695
2nd Place Bob Wright 198.02
3rd Place Jason Armstrong 197.01 Factory
Small Group Jason Armstrong 1.93" Best Target Steve Ball 57.01
Best Target Jason Armstrong 55.01  Small Group Steve Ball 1.63"

Presentation & Trophy list

300M Fly ShootSaturday - 500m Centrefire South Coast Championships Two Day Combined

Procal Trading "South Coast Championships" - Batemans Bay
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